3 1 o S 4 3 fd

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. ‘ RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 SET UP GAUGE LOC DIST REV‘S‘ONS
@ COPTRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION. AtD RIGHTS RESERVED. 2119599-1 A 66 P | LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
ATLANTIC VERSION CnT APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART . PELEASED P RV I
TERMINATOR REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER NUMBER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED B | ECR-T4-005725 "TAPR2014 | X2 | TE
51 ECR-17-004250 2AMAR201T | MZ K/
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 | 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196471 -1 2119799~ 2063440 1
21516071 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 211995711 : 8-2151607-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326- : 8-2151607-4 - - - S N U U N OO B c119798-1 |DETENT PIN c4al
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 21196531 - - | { I ;1f§§;2? ;ZDINiMPCgﬁiigsgé?gE e T ;ﬁi?
215160772 B FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 211995711 : 8-2151607-5 ] 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) — 1 1 1 1 1190523 TCAM SNATL INSULATION A0 USTHENT 1544
SMART APPLICATOR | 2161326~ - 8-2101607-4 - - - N T R TN B 2079764-1 |WASHER, WAVE SPRING. CREST-TO-CREST |24 3
MECHANICAL FEED 2119949 1338685 1 5-18022-5 21196531 - - - -
2151607-5 A CINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST SERVO 6 W 1 1 1 1 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
LATCH PLAT@[& PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950~ 1 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196411 2119799~ 20634401 - | | | | | 7-18023-7 |SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 VK
7 7 SERVO - - - - - - - : 2 2 - | - 2168400-6  |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M5 X 16 240
21016076 5 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST ZfLLATCH PLATE . . _ . . . . ] I 2119580 - | MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
2151607-7 3 FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - i S A N I 2063440-1  |AIR FEED MODULE 238
: | | - - 1901094-3  |SPACER, FEEDER 198
- | | | | 993117 -1 PIN. SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 177
- | | | | 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
APPLICATOR DATA B T R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 175
CRIMP SI7E TYPE - | | | | 1901680-2  |[GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 174
WIRE |71.96 mm [.077] F - - -2 - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN. 3/16 CRESCENT 1772
INSUL |2.67 mm [.105] F - | | | | 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS (T) - | REF |REF |REF |REF |REF 994970-2 COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
408-10389 - - - -] : 2406381 SPRING, FEED FINGER 163
: B : 3-23627-7  |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 137
: B : 21197991 HOLDER FEED FINGER, AF 136
: REF|REF] - | - SEE NOTE 4 [MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINAL DATA: JST TERMINAL JST CRIMP SPECIFICATION - - | | - - 16337431 STRVO FEED LATCH ASH 33
TERMINAL NAME: VH CONNECTOR - | | | | 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 119
WIRE STRIP LENGTH CZZEL;_ INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - REFIREF| - - 21199441 FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY  SF 117
2.80-3.20 mm [.110-.126 IN]J 1 70-3.00 mm [.067-.118 IN] - | | | | | 455888-6 SPACER, CRIMPER oY
TERMINAL H4009/017-00 7 7 - 1 1 1 1 1 21199561 DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE ]
appLcaTionEd T - - [ 10 | T | 2119740-1 |TAG. IDENTIFICATION 57
SPECIFICATION : - - -2l 2l 2] 272 21680781 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
- - | | 2119793~ LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
TERMINALS APPLIED :
1ﬁg -3 -] 3] 3] 3 992763-5 SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 ] 67
TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL - | | | | 2079383-4  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 8) 60
15727291 SVH-41T-P1.1 T | 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
: - - | 1338685 | PAWL FEED 56
-l el a4 ] 4] o4 21684001 SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 X 12 54
- | | | | 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG. RoHS, M3.5 57
WIRE i CRIMP HEIGHT F I CRIMP HEIGHT - W | | | | 1901681-5 HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 5
ST7E rg:g om [ INCH] REFERENCE SETTING @ - 1 1 1 1 | 2-1752354-2 | STANDOFF,HOLD-DOWN 50
20 AWG OR 0.50mm2 | 1.05+/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 6.8 - - - - 21196531 FEED CAM, POST FEED 47
- | | | | 2119656-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 46
- - | | 21193701 RAM  AMP STYLE, SIDE FEED 44
sWARNING - | | | | 2079383-7  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 41
|||| ON INSTAL L ATION SET WIRE DISC ITEM 40 TO - - | | 2119645~ DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
~ L ARGEST WIRE SIZE SETTING. USE OF SETTINGS T T AT R TR Sy R R AR RS e~
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS SELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING N 1 1 1 1 51190851 T HEAD A%LANTIC STYIE 37
/2\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY WILL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING, N T N R 2119092-1  |BOLT. ADJUSTMENT 35
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION S LI T L o 17023061  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. -2l 2l 2] 272 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
Zﬁ: APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT - | | | | colee ] HEX HEAD, FLANGED, Mo x 8mm LONG 3¢
MECHANICAL FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151607-4 - | | | | 2119959 ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
PNEUMATIC FEED WITH "SMART APPLICATOR" CONVERSION: 8-2151607-4
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151607-5 S L N L A O 455888-3 | SPACER, CRIMPER 28
SERVO FEED WITH "NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151607-6 - | | | | 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | 2168083-c  |SCR, SKT AD CAP, Rofb, M4 X 8.0 2]
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. - W W W W 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
Zﬁl - | | | | 2119533~ STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62. - -
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242, W | 1 1 1 1 c119806- INSERT, SHEAR IS
FOR -6 ONLY APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 37 & 50. - | | | | 3-22280-3  |SPRING. COMPRESSION (I
Zﬁl - | | | | 1-356885-4 |STOP. SHEAR I
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 35 & 252, N w w w w 51198051 HEAR HOLDER FRONT 0
‘Ai.MAGNET, ITEM 166 MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY N - ) W W W W 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. | | | | | | | 1633927-5  |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
zf: CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE ‘ § § § § § ] ] !
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE S R R R I - - 6
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. B - -] - 2119957-2  |APPLICATOR SHIM PACK 1260 - | | | | 2119757-4  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
“x_SPARE Ch AN STORAGE LOCATION BEFER TO TNSTRUCTION SUFET - - | | 8-21084-0  |O-RING, .676 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. _2552 - | | | | 2-238011-2 |BLOCK CRIMPER SPACER 4
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. -l - - -] - 21196401 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 | | | | | | 1803016-2  |CRIMPER, INSULATION F 3
Z/&L TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE S N N R N cU19968-1 |BUSHING, LCHoz1e, MISOMI 1249 B : - e
CEUOVE RN 1 AND ATTACH 1O THE L OCATION O ThE mack <inr : B : 21196411 FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1248 N | | | | | 1633738~ | CRIMPER, WIRE 1
OF THE HOUSING. REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR ADDITIONAL . I P S R ITEM . T S R R [TEM
Sl o 11 -7]-6[-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION " 77 -7]-6]-5|-2|-1| PART NO DESCRIPTION "
EiEHIE — TE Comect v
WHEN ASSEMBLING -6 NON-CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST APPLICATOR 006 HIGMAN a—] | !
USE SHIM PACK 2119957-2 TO ALIGN APPLICATOR’S MAXIMUM R T ELBIN 12;221; e i/ZE? larrisburg, PA TT105-3608
WIRE CRIMP HEIGHT AT NORMAL TERMINATOR SHUT HEIGHT OHERISE SPECTED: e NAME Ocean Side Feed
ATLANTIC VERSION o L R o side
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @Eg L - APPLICATION SPEC )
(Pacific version shown on sheefs 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) i S : S DO .
MATER IAL FINISH WEIGHT A ‘ 00779 @:2151607 B
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE [ SHEET | OFA REVB}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000 ‘

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION



3 1 o S

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REVISITONS

ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.
BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION.
@ COPTRIGHT 20 A 66 P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

——

y w7
ILE

REF el 1 0405
REF

([ &=

RG> =
/i /

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

SLRVO
LATCH PLATE

REF

De

18.04+£0.5

=]

— R

il
REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

—=

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

REF Aia[ REF

;'—L

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

Ao DWgOB HIGMANWSFEBZOWZ (G TE Connectivity
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN WSFEBZOWZ S HOrHSburg’ e
' OTHERWISE SPECIF IED: APVD 15FEB2012 [NaME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION .
ST ) Applicator
40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 @3t = *
Ar Omm S T ROK E ' ' ' 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE | DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) oL + :
MECHANICAL MECHANTCAL AR FEED WTERIAL R e A 100779 [(C=2151607
POST FEED PRE FEED 7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE {7 SHEET 0 OFA REVB}

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000



8 7 5 4 3 2
THIS DRAWING S UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LoC DIST REV\S\ONS
@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORLORM‘ON’ML FIOHTS RESERYED SEZTW WU9P59G9A*UWGE A 66 P LR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
SACTFIC VERSION . APPLICATOR STYLE CONVERSION CHART S
TERMINATOR e REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
INTERFACE ADAPTER CONVERT TO PART NUMBERS REQUIRED
PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950 | 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 | 21197991 2063440 |
2-2151607-1 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 - 8-2151607-5 | 1901094-3 - 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2)
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 : 8-2151607-4 : : : Sttt 1-22e79-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION 246
MECHANICAL FEED | 2119949-1 | 1338685-1 5-18022-5 | 2119653-2 : : i 1 1 1 1 ;;;2322? @i!AE;NAéiQEI@é:%ﬁglogRégﬁuigMgggsr'gijé
2-2151607-2 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC SERVO LATCH PLATE| 21199511 8-2151607-5 | 1901094-3 2168400-6 (QUANTITY 2) AT 1190831 TRETATNER INSULATION DIAL e
SMART APPLICATOR | 21613261 - 8-2151607-4 - - - B I I 7180237 1SCR. SKT 1D CAP M3 % 4.0 VR
Ceieor . ; U CR MR LeenT anuet SERVO MECHANICAL FEED | 21199491 1338685~ 1 5-18022-5 21196532 - - - R 2168400-6  |SHCS. LOW HEAD. RoHS. W5 % 16 >0
LATCH PLATEgﬁ; PNEUMATIC FEED 2119950-1 1338685-1 5-18022-5 2119641-2 2119799-1 2063440- | _ N 2119580 | MECHANTICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 039
2-2151607-17 : FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST NONE - - - - - - - - -] - 2063440-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
7-2151607-7 CRIMP TOOLING KIT - - - - - - - - - | - - 2119740-2 TAG, IDENTIFICATION 213
- rl - - 1901094-3 |SPACER, FEEDER 198
N 99371111 PIN, SLOTTED SPRING 3.0 X 20.0 17T
- 8-22280-7 |SPRING, COMPRESSION 1176
APPLICATOR DATA R 1752353-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1175
CRIMP S17F TYPE N 1901680-2  |GUIDE PIN,HOLDDOWN 1174
VIRE 1T 96 v [ 0773 - - -2 ] - 21045-3 RING, RETAIN, EXTERN, 3/16 CRESCENT 172
TNSUL T2 67 wm [ 1051 = N 994969 - | MAGNET, RARE EARTH HIGH ENERGY 166
-~ | REF[REF|REF|REF 994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
APPLICAZ%;%Q%;gUCTIONS L] - -1 -1 1] - 240638~ | SPRING, FEED FINGER 1163
N 8-21084-1 |O-RING, .801 ID, .070 DIA. MAT. 1152
- -] 2119641-2 |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 1151
- 2119798-2  |DETENT PIN 1145
N 2079383-8 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 16) 1144
TERMINAL DATA: JST TERMINAL JST CRIMP SPECIFICATION A 2168400-5 |SHCS, LOW HEAD, RoHS, M4 ¥ 20 1143
TERMINAL NAME: VH CONNECTOR - - - 1 2119653-7 FEED CAM, POST FEED 1147
TF N [-2119656-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 1141
? 8OWISR2EO SmImR[IPHLOENWG;@HIN] — ITSSOLAST(E(?NWQDEAOM6E7TETW8RAI’E?E - | | | | SEELEE AM, ASIAN STYLE, SIDE FEED 1140
' ' | | | | ' ' - 2119092-2  |BOLT, ADJUSTMENT 1139
XEEMM%MN H4003/017-00 i B . 3-23627-7 |PIN, RETAIN, GRVD, 3/16 X .854 1137
SPECTEICATION ] - -] 2119799-1  |HOLDER,FEED FINGER, AF 1136
- REF| - | - SEE NOTE 4 |MEMORY CHIP, PROGRAMMED 1135
TERMINALS APPLIED - | - - 1633743~ SERVO FEED LATCH ASM 17133
TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL TE TERMINAL JST TERMINAL S L L O 1-16028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 1119
TeTrEr SR - REF| - | - 2119944-1  |FEED FINGER ASSEMBLY,SF 117
- 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
N 2119956-1  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
- - 2119740-1  |TAG, IDENTIFICATION 67
- , -2l 2] 2712 2168078-1 |SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 66
g%{j% ® = <3RI%”ngi%<5HT @Eﬁ@ CRIMP HETGHT A T R R 2119793-1 |LIMITER, ADJUSTMENT BOLT 63
F=|mm =L REFERENCE SETTING N - T3 3 3] 3 992763-5 |SCR, SET, SOC. CONE POINT, M3 x 4.0 62
6 AWG OR 1.25mm? 1.204/-0.05 [.047+/-. 00271 5.5 _ _ | | 5-18022-5 SCR. HEX HD CAP. M4 X 6.0 159
18 AWG Ok 0.8omme | 1.10+/-0.05 [.043+/-.002] 6.4 - B 1338685-1 |PAWL, FEED 56
20 AWG OR 0.20mmZ | 1.05+/-0.05 [.041+/-.002] 6.8 T T T ] 1-5018030-0 |NUT, HEX, REG, RoHS, M3.5 52
- 1901681-5 |HOLDDOWN, TERMINAL 51
JNL - [ Ut [ 1] 2-1752354-2 [STANDOFF, HOLD-DOWN 50
- -] 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
¥WARNING - -1 - T 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC, ITTEM 40 10O S L R AR 2079383-7 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) 4]
il I ARGEST WIRF ST7F SFTTING. USF OF SETTINGS N 2119645-1  |DISC, NUMBERED FA WIRE ADJUSTMENT 40
BELOW MINIMUM REQUIRED CRIMP HEIGHT SETTING R e T R R R LT OV I B AR U R gg
/I\ RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS wiLL CAUSE DAMAGE TO CRIMP TOOLING. - 1752356-1  |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
-2l 2] 2712 2079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M4 X 20) 33
[\ GREASE BEARING SURFACES LIGHTLY B 2161328-1 |HEX HEAD, FLANGED, M5 x 8mm LONG 37
3. LUBRICATE DAILY PER THE APPLICATOR INSTRUCTION - [-1320908-0 |SPACER, STRIP GUIDE 30
SHEET SUPPLIED WITH THE APPLICATOR. B R 2119959-1  [ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 29
/A\ APPLICATOR SPECIFIC DATA TO BE ENTERED INTO BLANK MEMORY CHIP AT i AL N I R B 450888-3  |SPACER, CRIMPER 28
ASSEMBLY. SEE BELOW FOR PART NUMBER: | - 1320928-2  |STRIP GUIDE 24
LLEUMISAL EEED TN, Ul AL [CHTOR CobiErsion 82215107 8 T e A XA oM TR N 2
SERVO FEED WITH "FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST": 8-2151607-5 - 1 1 1 1 1-18028-7 WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. ADJUSTMENT OF THE STRIPPER MAY BE REQUIRED WHEN MOVING THE - | | | | c119933-1 SIRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
APPLICATOR BETWEEN BENCH AND LEADMAKER APPLICATIONS. N ] W W W 21198061 INSERT, SHEAR 3
/6\ APPLY PART NUMBER 1-23419-5 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 50 & 62 B T S T Sccco ) SIRIND, LOWPRESSTON e
APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEMS 242 | S L O A 1-35688,-4 |STOF, SHEAR I
A N - T 2119805-1 |SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT 10
GREASE THREADS, GROOVE AND O-RING ON ITEMS 139 & 152 1 - 1 1 1 1 1803095-1 FLOATING SHEAR, FRONT 9
/8\ MAGNET MUST BE ORIENTED CORRECTLY IN ORDER TO PROPERLY AV A 16539270 |ANVIL, COMBINATION 8
ACTUATE THE COUNTER. - - -] - - - 7
: - T- f : 6
zﬁ\kfggyfcxgégH@A§E£§EEP§EE§EJJnygWﬁfkgggyéEggjﬁ§T§§§P WEENBQHE S L S B cl197o7-4 |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 0
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. - | 1 1 1 2-238011-2 |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
& SPARE FEED CAM STORAGE LOCATION REFER TO INSTRUCTION SHEET _ ! ! ! cl1978¢c- | FINE ADJUST HEAD ASM, PACIFIC STYLE |20 ] | Wﬁ | Wﬁ Wﬁ Wﬁ 1803?16*2 ?RWPER) JBULATION .
FOR ADDITIONAL INFORMATION. - - - | - 2119640-1 PUSH ROD, AIR FEED 250 2
ﬁ TO CONVERT THE APPLICATOR TO A NON-CARRIER CUTTING STYLE - ; - | - S . D, Ltnfe, MO 249 | w 1 | | | A S R |
REMOVE ITEM 13 AND ATTACH TO THE LOCATION ON BACK SIDE [l -2 0-25]-22|-2]1 PART NO DESCRIPTION %M RS A A A PART NO DESCRIPTION %M
oy e HERE RO R TREE PRI S T R OR ADD T EORAL T, AR T R e o T TSFEBZ012 OGS T et
DIMENSITONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS CH—FELBIN WSFEBZOWZ :D HOrHSburg' e
P AC I F I C v E R S I ON o OP(ETQHERWS;SPECFED: :Z%ZE&%IS&E?RDWSFEBZOWZ NAME Ocean S\de Feed
Ll L Applicator
S h OW m O m S h 6 6 <‘> S 3 O{ 4 & 4 O{ 4 @G;% EEE %i APPL?‘CAT‘ON e SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO : RESTRICTED TO
ANGLES +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4) S— GLE . A 1100779 [©=2151607 )
Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCEALE [ SHEET OFA REVB}
AP 4509 REV 3aRz000 | SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




oD I YPE
MECHANTCAL

SERVO

SERVO FEEDER
NOT INCLUDED

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

66

REVISTONS

y ll!Liiiiiiiiiiii!!;l'
A\HM$mmﬂfﬁ‘

30mm STROKE

SEE SHEET 1

—==—1.0£0.5

“p

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

REF

18.0+£0.95

3

i

I $
‘i’)REF

HOLDDOWN SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
FRONT HOLES

L5 REF

=

;'—L

-l

L

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

15FEB20T2

CH
T.ELBIN

i ‘;‘SCORTOWW DWE?OB HIGMAN ( ) TE Connectivity
K 15FEB2OT? > [ [é Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608

EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE
EEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEEE

@
S ()

MECHANTCAL MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

PACTFETC VERSTON

15FEB20T2 |name

. APVD ‘
M_CLIFFORD Ocean Side Feed

Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4

PPPPPPPPPPP

Applicator

(Atlaoantic version shown on sheets of 4 & 2 of 4)

CCCCCCCC

mm
0 PLC
| PLC

{::::::%72 PLC
3 PLC
4 PLC
AL

Al 00779 (C=2151607

EEEEE

mer Accessible Production Drawing — [|*MF 17 4 OFA MVB}

SHEETS 1 & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




